CARD TYPE
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard

CREDIT LIMIT

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,173.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$225.00
$5,000.00
$9,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,032.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$400.00
$5,000.00

L'ANSE CREUSE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
DISTRICT CREDIT CARD INFORMATION
AS OF July 23, 2024

AUTHORIZED USER
Mechanic/Supervisor
Grant Coordinator
Secretary to Principal
SACC Staff
Supervisor for Maintenance and Custodial Services
Secretary to Principal
Principal
Secretary to Principal
Principal
Student Information Systems Specialist
Secretary
Secretary for Support Services
Child Care Staff
Supervisor Transportation
Secretary
Maintenance
SACC Staff
Associate Principal
Technology Staff
Director JAPAC
Secretary
Associate Principal
Principal
Associate Principal
Bookkeeper
Secretary
Maintenance Staff
Accounts Payable
Secretary
Principal
Secretary
Associate Principal
K-12 Staff
Director for Elementary Educaiton
Assistant Superintendent for Human Resources
Maintenace Staff
Administrative Assistant for Human Resources
Coordinator for Human Resources
Superintendent
Associate Principal
Secretary
Principal
Maintenance Staff
K-12 Staff
Secretary for Transportation
K-12 Staff
Principal
Associate Principal
Child Care Staff
Director for Operations

ACCOUNT NUMBER
7708
6855
4264
7740
3622
7573
1196
5817
6793
2493
9806
8929
7070
6893
2561
4671
0356
6261
7045
4623
9620
8583
2509
4760
3709
5789
1910
2791
5694
6717
454
0811
0856
2425
6073
1857
9366
5043
9588
6779
7298
4126
2923
2373
2623
0273
5859
4466
1654
5103



Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard

$2,051.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$422.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$12,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$100.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$250.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$415.00
$2,368.00
$100.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,176.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$18,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$480.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,167.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$100.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00

SACC Staff
Secretary
Administrative Assistant for Business and Operations
Principal
Child Care Staff
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff
SACC Staff
Asst Principal LCHS
Principal
K-12 Staff
Secretary
Athletic Bookkeeper
Athletic Bookkeeper
Principal
K-12 Staff
Secretary
Secretary
Maintenance Staff
K-12 Staff
Child Care Staff
Student Information Systems Specialist
Secretary
Supervisor for Food Services
Child Care Staff
Secretary
K-12 Staff
Principal
ELL Coordinator
Child Care Staff
SACC Staff
SACC Staff
Secretary
K-12 Staff
SACC Staff
Secretary
Secretary
K-12 Staff
SACC Staff
Director for Student Services and Community
Child Care Director
Child Care Staff
Maintenance Staff
Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum and Intruction
Principal
Assistant Superintendent for Business and Operations
Child Care Staff
K-12 Staff
Athletic Coordinator
Secretary
Secretary
Administrative Assistant for Curriculum
Child Care Staff
Principal
Maintenance Staff

6124
2343
9637
6894
3973
8698
8820
0443
7931
7803
9742
8518
6587
0472
3022
5914
7056
5138
3424
8414
2139
2714
7329
5499
462
4558
3110
0475
3375
9900
7385
6151
5616
5652
0928
6191
7342
0435
7088
4288
3230
7775
7643
4119
4082
9207
6050
7218
6035
1087
4174
8092
9870
8187
5790



Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard

$2,000.00
$3,570.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$200.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$350.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$224.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$275.00
$2,000.00
$3,906.00
$2,300.00
$20,000.00
$150.00

Dean of Students
SACC Staff
Director for Secondary Education
Maintenance Staff
Principal
Associate Principal
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff
Child Care Staff
Associate Principal
Principal
Child Care Staff
SACC Staff
Secretary
Child Care Director
Maintenance Staff
Child Care Staff
Maintenance Staff
Athletic Coordinator
Supervisor for Technology
K-12 Staff
secretary Graham
Director for Special Education
Secretary
Principal
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
Supervisor for Human Resources
Executive Assistant for Superintendent
Principal
Maintenance Staff
Teacher
K-12 Staff
Secretary
Supervisor Transportation
Maintenance Staff
Secretary for Food Services
Secretary
Maintenance Staff
Associate Principal
Child Care Staff
Maintenance Staff
SACC Staff
SACC Staff
Bookkeeper
SACC Staff

7511
2039
8388
5068
1912
510
8767
9601
3837
0126
4012
3265
8621
1243
2051
1322
5890
2538
2748
8458
5467
3265
1299
1542
5430
5906
2567
1152
3854
6930
4795
6546
9232
5999
6088
864
5217
3275
8472
4902
9489
9221
5431
8117
5193
8221



