L'ANSE CREUSE PUBLIC SCHOOLS DISTRICT CREDIT CARD INFORMATION AS OF July 23, 2024

CARD TYPE	CREDIT LIMIT	AUTHORIZED USER	ACCOUNT NUMBER
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Mechanic/Supervisor	7708
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Grant Coordinator	6855
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary to Principal	4264
Mastcard	\$2,173.00	SACC Staff	7740
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Supervisor for Maintenance and Custodial Services	3622
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary to Principal	7573
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	1196
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary to Principal	5817
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	6793
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Student Information Systems Specialist	2493
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Secretary	9806
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary for Support Services	8929
Mastcard	\$225.00	Child Care Staff	7070
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Supervisor Transportation	6893
Mastcard	\$9,000.00	Secretary	2561
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance	4671
Mastcard	\$2,032.00	SACC Staff	0356
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Associate Principal	6261
Mastcard	\$1,000.00	Technology Staff	7045
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Director JAPAC	4623
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	9620
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Associate Principal	8583
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	2509
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Associate Principal	4760
Mastcard	\$20,000.00	Bookkeeper	3709
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	5789
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	1910
Mastcard	\$10,000.00	Accounts Payable	2791
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	5694
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	6717
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	454
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Associate Principal	0811
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	0856
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Director for Elementary Educaiton	2425
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Assistant Superintendent for Human Resources	6073
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenace Staff	1857
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Administrative Assistant for Human Resources	9366
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Coordinator for Human Resources	5043
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Superintendent	9588
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Associate Principal	6779
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	7298
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	4126
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	2923
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	2373
Mastcard	\$10,000.00	Secretary for Transportation	2623
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	0273
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	5859
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Associate Principal	4466
Mastcard	\$400.00	Child Care Staff	1654
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Director for Operations	5103

Mastcard	\$2,051.00	SACC Staff	6124
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	2343
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Administrative Assistant for Business and Operations	9637
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	6894
Mastcard	\$422.00	Child Care Staff	3973
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	8698
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	8820
Mastcard	\$1,000.00	SACC Staff	0443
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Asst Principal LCHS	7931
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	7803
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	9742
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	8518
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Athletic Bookkeeper	6587
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Athletic Bookkeeper	0472
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	3022
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	5914
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	7056
Mastcard	\$12,000.00	Secretary	5138
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	3424
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	8414
Mastcard	\$100.00	Child Care Staff	2139
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Student Information Systems Specialist	2714
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	7329
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Supervisor for Food Services	5499
Mastcard	\$250.00	Child Care Staff	462
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	4558
Mastcard	\$4,000.00	K-12 Staff	3110
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	0475
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	ELL Coordinator	3375
Mastcard	\$415.00	Child Care Staff	9900
Mastcard	\$2,368.00	SACC Staff	7385
Mastcard	\$100.00	SACC Staff	6151
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	5616
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	5652
Mastcard	\$3,176.00	SACC Staff	0928
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	6191
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Secretary	7342
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	0435
Mastcard	\$18,000.00	SACC Staff	7088
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Director for Student Services and Community	4288
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Child Care Director	3230
Mastcard	\$480.00	Child Care Staff	7775
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	7643
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum and Intruction	4119
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	4082
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Assistant Superintendent for Business and Operations	9207
Mastcard	\$2,167.00	Child Care Staff	6050
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	7218
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Athletic Coordinator	6035
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	1087
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Secretary	4174
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Administrative Assistant for Curriculum	8092
Mastcard	\$100.00	Child Care Staff	9870
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	8187
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	5790
	+2,000.00		2.00

Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Dean of Students	7511
Mastcard	\$3,570.00	SACC Staff	2039
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Director for Secondary Education	8388
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	5068
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	1912
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Associate Principal	510
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	8767
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	9601
Mastcard	\$200.00	Child Care Staff	3837
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Associate Principal	0126
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	4012
Mastcard	\$350.00	Child Care Staff	3265
Mastcard	\$2,500.00	SACC Staff	8621
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Secretary	1243
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Child Care Director	2051
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	1322
Mastcard	\$224.00	Child Care Staff	5890
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	2538
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Athletic Coordinator	2748
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Supervisor for Technology	8458
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	5467
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	secretary Graham	3265
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Director for Special Education	1299
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	1542
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	5430
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	5906
Mastcard	\$1,000.00	K-12 Staff	2567
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Supervisor for Human Resources	1152
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Executive Assistant for Superintendent	3854
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	6930
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	4795
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Teacher	6546
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	9232
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	5999
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Supervisor Transportation	6088
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	864
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary for Food Services	5217
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	3275
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	8472
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Associate Principal	4902
Mastcard	\$275.00	Child Care Staff	9489
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	9221
Mastcard	\$3,906.00	SACC Staff	5431
Mastcard	\$2,300.00	SACC Staff	8117
Mastcard	\$20,000.00	Bookkeeper	5193
Mastcard	\$150.00	SACC Staff	8221